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
$6,299,000
6 Bed | 7 Bath | 6,477 Sq Ft

By Appointment

Melanie Sommers
310.418.0343
melanie.sommers@compass.com
DRE 01303647
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Edward Uriarte
626.817.3238
DRE 01102702

Ann H. Dashiell
310.993.4733
DRE 01729925

Jane Brill Gavens
310.497.5166
DRE 01468938

Josh Chunn
310.498.1626
Aaron Kirman
424.249.7162
DRE 01967119 | 01296524

Danelle Lavin
310.367.7533
Aaron Kirman
424.249.7162
DRE 01880892 | 01296524

Neyshia Go
310.882.8357
Sarah Rogers
626.390.0511
DRE 01933923 | 01201812

BEVERLY HILLS 

1620 Carla Ridge 
$24,950,000
6 Bed | 6.5 Bath | 9,393± Sq Ft 

By Appointment

SANTA MONICA 

370 21st Place 
$6,495,000
6 Bed | 4.5 Bath | 5,794± Sq Ft 

New Listing

BRENTWOOD 

11993 Brentridge Lane 
$4,595,000
4 Bed | 5 Bath | 4,527± Sq Ft 

By Appointment

BRENTWOOD 

356 S. Westgate Avenue 
$6,295,000
7 Bed | 8 Bath | 6,970± Sq Ft 

By Appointment

PASADENA 

1505 El Mirador Drive 
$4,250,000
7 Bed | 6 Bath | 7,200± Sq Ft 

By Appointment

SUNSET STRIP 

1240 N. Hilldale Avenue 
$3,695,000
2 Bed | 2 Bath | 3,000± Sq Ft 

By Appointment
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Michael De Perio
626.536.3556
DRE 01870969

Richard Battaglia
323.422.7886
DRE 01493474

Ronald Jackson
310.748.5959
DRE 01363276

Bret Parsons
310.497.5832
Richard Stearns
310.850.9284
DRE 01418010 | 01118915

Timothy Perry
323.397.6948
DRE 01329283

Angelo Fierro
323.821.5353
DRE 01724787

HANCOCK PARK 

228 N. Saint Andrews Place 
$1,995,000
5 Bed | 3 Bath | 2,947± Sq Ft 

New Listing

SUNSET STRIP 

1564 Sunset Plaza Drive 
$1,950,000
3 Bed | 3 Bath | 2,567± Sq Ft 

New Listing

ENCINO 

4004 Sapphire Drive 
$1,625,000
4 Bed | 3 Bath | 2,187± Sq Ft 

New Listing

PARK HILLS HEIGHTS 

5255 Veronica Street 
$1,775,000
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 2,166± Sq Ft 

By Appointment

MID-WILSHIRE 

426 S. Serrano Avenue 
$1,499,000
8 Bed | 5 Bath | 4,568± Sq Ft 

By Appointment

BRENTWOOD 

11922 Gorham Avenue #2
$1,395,000
2 Bed | 2.5 Bath | 1,903± Sq Ft 

New Listing

RENDERING
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pub issue/
post date 

time
(est)

insert/ 
air datesize

bleed trim live

line 
screen

special  info:and 
job# 

Lisa Bourcier-Sams
323-963-5183 
8240 Sunset Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90046
 

prod 
artist 

client
# 

Glen Neiman
323-963-5199 
8240 Sunset Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90046

A-004 1537F CHRISTINA SCHIERMANN

LAX FLIGHT PATH 9.01.08 N/A

250' w X 65' h 9.18.08 SUNDAY 150

68.75" X 17.875" 62.5" X 16.25" ALL

1/4"=1'
4c

A-004 1537F BRIAN S.

LAX FLIGHT PATH  N/A

250' w X 65' h  150

68.75" X 17.875" 62.5" X 16.25" ALL

1/4"=1'
4c

Kristina Vargas

IRVINE 5159_16F  BRIAN S.

MLS BROKER  

FULL PAGE  

10.5” X 12.5” 10”W X 12”H 9.5” X 11.5”

4/COLOR Print version

 SCHEDULE A PRIVATE TOUR   
JAMES CARDOSA

 310-451-4511   |  1221ocean.com

IRVINE MANAGEMENT COMPANY, A LICENSED REAL ESTATE BROKER DRE LIC. #02041810

THE HEIGHT OF 
OCEANFRONT LIVING

LUXURY APARTMENT RESIDENCES
SANTA MONICA, CA

OCEAN VIEWS FROM 
EVERY RESIDENCE

ONE-, TWO-, AND
THREE-BEDROOMS

CONCIERGE SERVICES
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DRE License Numbers for All Featured Agents: Agent DRE: Eric Lavey 1511292 | Victoria Risko 01033692 | Jennifer Puz 1883545 | Marek Swiderski 1910999 | Richard Yohon 1276405 | Eric McCollum 1716413 | Gregory Bega 935802 | Cherie Iseppi 
2039646 | Lindsay Galbraith 1873410 | James Respondek 713972 | Shamon Shamonki 1455034

Independence from
the ordinary

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s 
International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. 

6201Rodgerton.com 
Hollywood Hills East | 5bd/6ba/2hba | $6,000,000

ERIC MCCOLLUM 323.646.5476

15866Seabec.com 
Pacific Palisades | 5bd/4.5ba | $4,895,000
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